Manufacturers Suggested International Retail Price
NT-MDT SPM accessories of 18 December 2008
(Cantilevers, Test samples, HOPG, SNOM probes)
NEW!  High Accuracy ETALON probes - HA_NC series,
each chip has 2 rectangular polysilicon levers with sharp silicon tip (typical 10nm),
Au reflective coating,
resonant frequency 120/200 kHz / force constant 3.4 / 5.8N/m with typical dispersion  ± 20%.
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro Price, USD
HA_NC/400 400 separated chips 3120 4524
HA_NC/300 300 separated chips 2790 4045.5
HA_NC/200 200 separated chips 2250 3262.5
HA_NC/100 100 separated chips 1200 1740
HA_NC/50 50 separated chips 750 1087.5
HA_NC/15 15 separated chips 260 377
NONCONTACT  "Golden" silicon cantilevers  - NSG01, NSG10, NSG03, NSG30 series ,
each chip includes 1 rectangular  spring,
typical curvature radius is 6 nm , Au reflective coating *
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro Price, USD
NSG01W, NSG10W,
NSG03W, NSG30W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080 5916
NSG01/400, NSG10/400,
NSG03/400, NSG30/400 400 separated chips 4420 6409
NSG01/300, NSG10/300,
NSG03/300, NSG30/300 300 separated chips 3570 5176.5
NSG01/200, NSG10/200,
NSG03/200, NSG30/200 200 separated chips 2550 3697.5
NSG01/100, NSG10/100,
NSG03/100, NSG30/100 100 separated chips 1360 1972
NSG01/50, NSG10/50,
NSG03/50, NSG30/50 50 separated chips 850 1232.5
NSG01/15, NSG10/15,
NSG03/15, NSG30/15 15 separated chips 300 435
Force Modulation  "Golden" silicon cantilevers  - FMG01 series,
each chip includes 1 rectangular  spring,
typical curvature radius is 6 nm , Au reflective coating *
typical esonant frequency is 60kHz , typical force constant is 3N/m ;
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro Price, USD
FMG01W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080 5916
FMG01/400 400 separated chips 4420 6409
FMG01/300 300 separated chips 3570 5176.5
FMG01/200 200 separated chips 2550 3697.5
FMG01/100 100 separated chips 1360 1972
FMG01/50 50 separated chips 850 1232.5
FMG01/15 15 separated chips 300 435
CONTACT  "Golden" silicon cantilevers - CSG10, CSG01 series,
each chip includes 1 rectangular spring,
typical curvature radius is 6 nm , Au reflective coating *
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro Price, USD
CSG10W, CSG01W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080 5916
CSG10/400, CSG01/400 400 separated chips 4420 6409
CSG10/300, CSG01/300 300 separated chips 3570 5176.5
CSG10/200, CSG01/200 200 separated chips 2550 3697.5
CSG10/100, CSG01/100 100 separated chips 1360 1972
CSG10/50, CSG01/50 50 separated chips 850 1232.5
CSG10/15, CSG01/15 15 separated chips 300 435
* - for ordering cantilevers without reflective coating, please, add '/bare' after series name as it's in example: NSG01/bare/15
The price is the same as for cantilevers with Au reflective coating.
TIPLESS contact and noncontact "Golden" silicon cantilevers,
CSG01, CSG10, NSG01, NSG10, NSG03, NSG30, FMG01 series